WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
SINGLE STAGE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
WORLD CLASS ENGINEERING
Continued development has increased efficiency
by more than 20% over earlier models
• Direct drive (1:1 ratio) motor and airend operate at
  slow speed

 moisture in the system
• Rugged and proven technology to ensure
 long operating life
• Heavy duty isolators to minimize operating
 vibration
• SAE fittings eliminates leaks, saving maintenance costs
• Spin-on fluid filter for quick maintenance
• Premium efficiency IE3 TEFC electrical motors
• Acoustical enclosure reduces noise to
 industry leading dB(A) levels
KRSD Fixed Speed Controller
KRSD Variable Speed Controller
KRSD SERIES VARIABLE SPEED
  MODEL POWER FLOW (CFM / M3/min) SOUND WEIGHT  DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
  HP kW 115 psi 8 bar 125 psi 8.6 bar 150 psi 10 bar   dBA lbs ks in mm
 KRSD-15 15 11 65 1.84 62 1.76 53 1.50 72 1147 521 51x31x43 1295x787x1092
 KRSD-20 20 15 72 2.04 68 1.93 59 1.67 72 1198 544 51x31x43 1295x787x1092
 KRSD-25 25 18.5 112 3.17 107 3.03 94 2.66 73 1433 651 66x34x44 1676x864x1118
 KRSD-30 30 22 149 4.22 142 4.09 121 3.43 73 1523 691 66x34x44 1676x864x1118
 KRSD-40 40 30 198 5.61 191 5.41 165 4.67 74 2161 981 80x40x52 2032x1016x1321
 KRSD-50 50 37 237 6.71 228 6.46 204 5.78 74 2497 1134 80x40x52 2032x1016x1321
 KRSD-60 60 45 290 8.21 276 7.82 235 6.65 75 3792 1722 81x46x71 2057x1168x1803
 KRSD-75 75 55 364 10.31 341 9.66 313 8.86 75 3867 1756 81x46x71 2057x1168x1803
 KRSD-100 100 75 466 13.20 444 12.57 382 10.82 76 4692 2130 95x46x78 2413x1168x1981
 KRSD-125 125 90 593 16.79 563 15.94 479 13.56 77 4498 2042 93x52x65 2362x1321x1651
 KRSD-150 150 110 739 20.93 705 19.96 655 18.55 78 6702 3043 107x55x67 2718x1397x1702
 KRSD-200 200 150 876 24.81 832 23.56 776 21.97 79 6845 3108 107x55x67 2718x1397x1702
Performance test based on ISO 1217.
KRSD SERIES FIXED SPEED
  MODEL POWER FLOW (CFM / M3/min) SOUND WEIGHT  DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)
  HP kW 115 psi 8 bar 125 psi 8.6 bar   dBA lbs ks in mm